t

. ENGINES
; 6-Cylinder
. Taxicab-Marathon.
. 8-Cylinder )
iy Tax1cab-Marathon
¥
v 8-Cylinder

Aerobus

A
; WATER PUMPS
IL' 6-Cylinder
P 8-Cylinder
i -
|, OIL PANS o
?;1  6-Cylinder \
, - 8=Cylinder .
. |
INTAKE MANIFOLDS

1 6- Cylinder
oo 8= Cyllnder
“ 8: Cyllnder

EXHAUST MANIFOLDS

,‘,

‘6 Cyllnder
w 18- Cyllnder RH & LH

,.

T AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSIONS

W/6 Cyllnder ‘
w/aqcyllndér-

"TumamoéTAT

Taxlcab-Mar
Tax1cab-Ma

Taxicab-Mﬁré;
Taxicab-Marg

Taxicab-Maraf

28599

3932061

3156298 |

3997772.
?997770
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UNIVERSAL JOINT REPAIR KITS

: AlL Mgﬂels (Interchangeable with
! © GM Kit No. 2362830)

REAR_AXLE & DIFFERENTIAL

. Takicab-Marathon
y Taxxcab-Marathon
' . Aerobus
4 Aerdbus

3.31:1 Ratio
3.31:1 Ratio Trac-Lok
3.54:1 Ratio
3.54:1 Ratio Powr-Lok

REAR AXLE BEARINGS |
Pinion Outeé Bearing Cone
Pinion Outey Bearing Cup
Pinion Innet Bearing Cone
Pinion Inne‘ Bearing Cup
Diff. Side "®
Diff. Side B

Taxicab-Marathon
Taxicab-Marathon
! Taxicab-Marathon
Taxicab-Marathon
Taxicab-Marathon
Taxicab-Marathon
| Taxicab-Marathon

Outer

Aerobus ‘Plnlon*!§€t4 Bgarlng Conle
Aerobus Pinign Outef Behring Cup
Aerobus Pinion Inne} B:aring Cone
- Aerobus Pinion Inn&f® Bearing Cup
., Aerobus Diff. Side Bearing Cone
% Aerobus 4

Diff. Side Bearing Cup

REAR AXLE SEALS

Pinion 0il }eal

Taxicab-Marathon -
Axle Shaft-0il Seal-Outer

Taxicab-Marathon

| Taxicab-Marathon Axle Shaft Qil Seal-Inner
l Aerobus Pinion 0Oil 8eal -
» Aerdbus Axle Shaft ¢il Seal-Outer
*"% Aerobus Axle Shaft

-@il Seal-Inner

| 'STEERINGVGEAR“ASSEMBLY-STANDARD

Taxicab-Marathon
6-Cylinder ONLY

STEERING GEAR ASSEMBLY-POWER

Taxicab-Marathon e
& Acrobus ;

POWER STEERING PUMP

Tax1cab-Ma“thon

6-Cylinder
Tax1cab Marjthon-Aerobus

8-Cylinder

CHECKER # dﬁk‘sﬂ GEAR #

03521

CHECKER #

703765
703766
701436
701437

CHECKER #

63538
63539
64516
63549
04836
63517

010722
————

03577
03578
03580
03579
03582
03581

CHECKER #

010701
010727
Q10724
03575
03570
010724

CHECKER #
703947

QHECKER #
703737

703563

CHECKER #

705165
703567

J

Tyson
- Tyson

<

N
5-153x

.. SPICER #

603257-3
603257 -7
2784-1
2784-2

TIMKEN #

02872
02820
31594
31520
25590
25523

’ U399 Cone
W/U360L Cu
HMS8 v

HM88510
HM803146

“"HM803110

387 A
382 S

DANA #

SAGINAW #
9812899

SAGINAW #

7810860
7807753

SAGINAy 4

7815450
7812733
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WER BRAKES

PO
vTaxlcég-Marathon Power Brake Asm.-Complete
. Aerobus Power Brake Asm.-Complete
Taxicab-Marathon Power Head Asn.
A:2robys Power Head Asm.
Taxicab-Marathon Master Cylinder Asm.
Aerobus Master Cylinder Asm.

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus Kit :Power Head Repair

Taxicab-Marathon Kit :Master Cylinder Repair

Aerobus Kit:Master Cylinder Repair

Taxicab-Marathon Kit:Front Disc Brake Shoe
: & Lining

:Disc Brake Piston

Housing Repair

Taxicab-Marathon Kit

Kit:Rear Drum Brake Shoe

& Lining

Taxicab-Marathon

Taxicab-Marathon | Wheel Cylindet Asm.-Rear

Taxicab-Marathon- . Kit:Wheel Cylinder Repair

BRAKES-FRONT & REAR DRUM TYPE - AEROBUS

- Kit:Shoe & Lining Asm.

Wheel Cylinder Asm.-LH Front

Wheel Cylinder Asm.-RH Front

Wheel Cyllnder Asm.-LH Rear

Wheel Gyli Asm.-RH Rear

Kit :Wheel” ﬁ?fi der Repair-Front
Kit:Wheel Cylinder Repair-Rear

(1 Axle-Front) .
Kit:Shoe & Lining Asm. (1 Axle-Rear)

FUEL PUMP ASSEMBLY

6-Cylinder Taxicab-Marathon

8-Cylindef Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

CARBURETOR ASSEMBLIES

Y

6-Cylinder

Taxicab-Marathon Carburetor

6-Cylinder o f
Taxicab-Marathon: Overhaul Klt%.

,V&Q% ‘%é

CHECKER # - 3

703768
703762
010627
010626 5472658
010577 5470622
(174 A11) |
010632 5472659 . .
(174-300)"
010633 5472661
(178-506)
010587 5469286
SECE N (175-166)
09882 5468331
(175-125)
010592 5468768
(171-113)
010569 5468767
(173-144)
010597 5472182
, (L71-110)%
010518 5469302 ,@
(172-39) °
010525 5464763 .
CHECKER # BENDIX #
08705 2225250
08706 2225251
08735 618445
08736 618446
08729 617030
08747 618889
08727 322918
- 08727 322918
CHECKER # A. C. #
703633 6440616
’ - (301K 40616)
703634 6440726
(272K 40726)
CHECKER # . ROCHESTER
011020 7047314
- (21-3020)
011021




8-Cylinder |
. Té&kicab-Marathon

8-Cylinder
Taxicab-Marathon
8-Cylinder
Aerobus
" .8-Cylinder
‘ Aerobus

,, FUEL FILTER

6 & 8-Cylinder
Taxicab-Marathon-
Aerobus

" AIR CLEANERS

6-Cylinder
Taxicab-Marathon

6-Cylinder
Taxicab-Marathon

8-Cylinder
Taxicab-Marathon-
Aerobus

8-Cylinder

Taxicab-Marathon-
Aerobus

ENGINE OIL FILTER

6 & 8-Cylinder

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY

6-Cylinder

8-Cylinder

IGNITION BALLAST

6-Cylinder
8-Cylinder -

3
-

CARBURETOR ASSEMBLIES (Cont'd.)

Carburetor

Overhaul Kit

Carburetor

Overhaul Kit

Fuel Filter Inlet

Filter Element

Breather Package

Filler Element

Breather Package

Taxicab-Marathon

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

Taxicab-Marathon

- Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

P

. 7

N 4
‘ + -y . .
t. l‘.‘.u,ﬂ'ﬁ«j L i i &c‘ i

\&;«b;m m»mdﬂd-ﬁ“”‘ﬁé&i“»g

>
CHECKER #

011033

011034
011051

011052

CHECKER #

07927

CHECKER #

05132

05134

05137

05134

CHECKER #
703379

CHECKER #
701907
701958

CHECKER #
701082
701959

-5 € .
*" ROCHESTER
7047302
(22-3050)
7046716

7047303
(24-3024)

7046828

AO CO #

5651393
(GF-427)

A. C. #

5649797
(Type A169CW)

6484966
(Type FB-59)

6484235
(Type A348C)

6484966
(Type FB-59)

A.C. #
PF 25

DELCO #

1115208
(D511)
1115293
(D512)

DELCO #

¢
1957154 "
(D1110)
1108361
(D1112)




spark plucs ©

6-Cylinder
8-Cylinder
\

DISTRIBUTOR ASSEMBLIES

6-Cylinder
8-Cylinder
8-Cylinder

CAP-DISTRIBUTOR

6-Cylinder
8-Cylinder

ROTOR-DISTRIBUTOR

6-Cylinder
8-Cylinder

POINT SET-DISTRIBUTOR

6-Cylinder

8-Cylinder

CONDENSER -DISTRIBUTOR

6-Cylinder
8-Cylinder

STARTING MOTOR

6-Cylinder
8-Cylinder

"LTERNATOR

s

6 & 8-Cylinder
8 -Cylinder

Taxicab-Marathon

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

Taxicab-Mara thon
Taxicab-Marathon
Aerobus

Taxicab-Marathon

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

Taxicab-Marathon

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

Taxicab-Marathon

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

*

Taxicab-Marathon

Taxicab—Marathon-Aerobus

Taxicab-Marathon

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

Brushes for Above

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus
A:robus (60 ATP)

-05‘ . ’ LIS

. - Co e L Sl v e By, .

- -

CHECKER #

05140

05144

CHECKER #

010356
010357
010358

CHECKER #

010359
010281

CHECKER #

010360
010282

CHECKER #

08501
08534

CHECKER #

08502
08542

CHECKER #

701948

701951

04261

CHECKER #

703397

703689

s Al e . ¢

DELCO #

1110499
1112168

1112094 -

DELCO #

1971324
(D323R)
1971244
(D308R)

DELCO #

800056

(D423R)
1971247
(D40O9R)

DELCO #

1954557
(D108P)
1931988
(D106P)

DELCO #

1928111
(D203)
1932004
(D204)

DELCO #

1108365
(69M)
1108361
(70M)
1906945

(D757)

MOTOROLA #

A

70D44791B
HA12N-850
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VOLTAGE REGULATOR CHECKER # MOTBROLA #

6 & §-Cylinder Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus 705149 70C44032C
THOMPSON
SOCKET ASSEMBLY-CONTROL ARMS CHECKER # PROD. #
Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus Upper 703362  J22-BJ-2-A-14
Aerobus Lower 705169 J28-BJ-2-F-11
Taxicab-Marathon Lower Ball Joint 703735 7812119(Saginaw
SHOCK ABSORBERS CHECKER # MONROE #
Taxicab-Marathon Front-Standard 705038 4104
Taxicab-Marathon Front-Heavy Duty 703943 L4104
Taxicab-Marathon Rear-Standard 703942 4103
Taxicab-Marathon ' Rear-Heavy Duty 703944 4103
FRONT HUB BEARINGS & SEALS ’ CHECKER # TIMKEN #

| Taxicab-Marathon-

Aerobus Inner Cone : 96174 1M 48548
Taxicab-Marathon- _
Aerobus Inner Cup 04285 IM 48510
Taxicab-Marathon-
Aerobus Outer Cone 96175 M 12649
Taxicab-Marathon-
i Aerobus Outer Cup 04287 M 12610
| Taxicab-Marathon Grease Scal 703752 Chev.# 9365092
' Aerobus ~ Grease S:al 702595 CR # 500264
CIRCUIT BREAKERS CHECKER # WAGNER
12V, 10 Amp Circuit Breaker & Fuse
_ ‘ Holder . 705075 Cl210
12V, 15 Amp " Circuit Breakpr & Fuse
: : Holder : 705076 - Cl215
12V, 20 Amp Circuit Breakpr & Fuse
Holder 705077 Cl220
12V, 25 Amp ' Circuit Breakkr & Fuse
— Holder 705088 Cl225

}

COLE HERSEY #

12V, : Windshield Wiber switch 97436 30056-6
12V, 20 Amp " Headlight Swigch 95695 30056-20

| R BUSS #
Fuse 3 Amp Qircuit BreakLr & Fuse

Vﬁolder

o

v / -6- . .
' : xA P : ‘
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BULBS " GE #
Headlamp-Sealed. Beam Inner 4001
Headlamp-Sealed Beam Outer 4002

\ Bulb-Parking & Directional-Front 1157
Bulb-Side Marker Lamp i 194
Bulb-Tail & Directional o 1157
Bulb-Backup 1156
Bulb-License Lamp 1895
Bulb-Driver's & Passenger Courtesy . ‘ 551
Bulb-Station Wagon Cargo Compartment ‘ ‘ 1003
Bulb-High Beam Indicator 158
Bulb-Speedometer 158
Bulb-Directional Indicator ’ 158
Bulb-Fuel Gauge & Warning Lights (7) 158
Bulb-Fiber Optic Light Source ’ ' 558

FLASHER CHECKER # IDEAL #

705154 323

Directional Signals

HUDSON OR WAGNER #

Emergency Warning . 703938 552
AIR CONDITIONING CHECKER #
! Compressor & Clutch Asm. ‘ 703389 5910738
) (Frigidaire)
Condenser Asm. 645284 LEL443C

: ' ' (Modine)

3 Receiver-Drier Asm. 645285 250183

{ : (Eaton)

é Evaporator Asm. 647893 1700-201

! : o (Eaton)

t Motor Asm. V7 . 03997 C-2-15694

i oS (Eaton)

. RADIO | | CHECKER #  MOTOROLA #
Music - AM 647269 1CK 1238
Music - AM-FM 647434 1CK 2238

EMISSION CONTROLS CHECKER # CHEV. #
‘Air Injection Check Valve
6 & 8-Cylinder Tpxicab—Maratﬂn-Aefobus‘ﬁ 703117 5361992
. . *y
Pump Assembly-Air Injection o SAGINAW #
6-Cylinder Taxicab-Maratbn . 703956 7803943
8-Cylinder Taxicab-Maratbn-Aerobus 703291 7803948

e g wsd® e
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EMISSION CONTROLS (Cont'd.)

Valve Assembly-Air Pump;Dlverter

6- Cyllnder " 'Taxicab-Marathon

8-Cylinder.

Exhaust Gas Reactor Valve

6-Cy11nder Taxicab-Marathon
8-Cylinder Taxicab-Marathon
-8-Cylinder Aerobus

EvaporatiVe Emission Canister Filter

6 & 8-Cylinder Taxicab—Marakhon—Aerobus

v POSlthe Crankcase Ventilation Valve

1;6—Cy11nder Tax1cab-Marauhon
' 8-Cylinder ‘Tax1cab-Mara¥hon
8-Cylinder Aerobus
BELTS ;
6-Cylinder Alternator ay A.I.R. Pump
i (15/32 X 38 K 37.30)
s :‘t\f:
6-Cylinder Air Condltl;ﬁng
o (7/16 X 38°}{5h.25)
6-Cylinder Power Steeriig
\ (15/32 x 38°X 48.50)
6-Cylinder A.I.R. Pump
: . (3/8 X 38° 130.12)
e
8-Cylinder s Fan, Altern&or A.I.R.
Pump (3/8 XB88° X 47.50)
8-Cylinder Air Conditiqin

g
(15/32 X 38°X Fu.ss)

|

Power Steerng |

8-Cylinder '~ |
(3/8 X 38°J§36.00)
Fan, Alterngor, A.I.R.

8-Cylinder

ax1cab-Marathon-Aerobus'

Pump (W/60 Aip Alternator
Oonly)(15/32 [ 38° X 48.50)

- CHECKER #

703958
703294

705140
011050
011065

010920

705124
705125
705162

CHECKER #

706255
706252
706256
706302
704499

704501

704500

706256

ROCHESTER 4

®ia  \]

7045625
7029295

7035169
7040437
7035172

7026014
A. C #
Cv770C

CV769C
Cv746C

GOODYEAR #
]_55'..376

GATES #

A

GOODYEAR #
15T-085 |

GOODYEAR #
13T-301 |

GOODYEAR #|
L3T-475

GOODYEAR #
157-550

GOODYEAR #
T3T-36L |
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HEATER

Front Mounted
Floor Mounted
Windshield Wiper Motor
Windshield Wiper Blade
Windshield Washer & Pump

Asin.

WHEELS

Taxicab-Marathon

Aerobus

ey

%;/?%b‘«u,\ ’ . : ﬂ.—'.-'f—"m.;

B S}

~

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

‘Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

Taxicab-Marathon-Aerobus

Taxicab-Marathoh-Aerobus

15 X 6 37, sfole; 5.00 BC

|

f

|
15 X 6% "L")C, 5% BC
5 Bolt TypelKS"

i Y - T e ey
— - R -

v
Léi;m‘* S
At *&4\_{\\“”7

T — ™
ST | 5 Y
~QE§E§E§4£“ DELOo-
05978 4960476
HUPP #
03790 61684G2

PRESTOLITE #

641493 PME-4003

TRICO #
645516 91042-145 T™

McCORD #

647961 XB-5328

CHECKER # KELSEY HAYES #
705001

88044
M #

3997997
MOTOR WHEEL #

701!4117' 135927

S




